
   BUS NO. 4
Kanjani-Mullassery-Pavaratty-GVR-

Chowaloorpadi-KMK-College  (Mrs.Bini-
9895996155)                    

TIME Destinations
7.30 Kanjany
7.35 Manaloor
7.40 Enamavu
7.48 Vengitangu
7.50 Mullassery
7.55 Pangu
8.00 Pavaratty
8.05 Mamabazar
8.07 Pancharamukku
8.10 Guruvayoor
8.12 Mavinchuvadu
8.14 Chowaloorpadi Via 
8.30 Kunnamkulam
8.47 Pannithadam
8.50 College


